
November 20, 2014 

Linn Operating, Inc. 
600 Travis, Suile 5100 
Houston, TX 77002 

Re: Phillips Lea 105 
Sec 31, Twnl7S, R34E 
Lea County, NM 

Dear Sir, 
The attached is the Deviation Survey for the above captioned well. 

Very truly yours,. 

Greg B. Dykes, Sr. 
VP Services 

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 21st day of November, 2014 

•&SA§\ -STEPHANIE WELDOK '> 

{ (?E A9 i Notary. PubSc 
xj&B^?/ State of Oklahoma , 

Commission #11000241 Expires Ol'lH/iU ; 

Public 

•123 Robert S. Kerr Avenue. Oklahoma City, OK 73102-6406 (405) 429-5500 Pax: (405) 429-5977 

DEC 1 5 



Phillips Lea 105 

Date Depth Deviation 500' Test 
9/25/2014 230 0.27 230 
9/25/2014 511 0.06 281 
9/25/2014 987 0.83 476 
9/26/2014 1484 0.16 497 
9/27/2014 1996 0.84 512 
9/27/2014 2504 0.63 508 
9/27/2014 3008 2.68 504 
9/28/2014 3256 2.34 248 
9/28/2014 3549 2.34 293 
9/28/2014 3847 3.1 298 
9/28/2014 4015 3.01 168 
9/29/2014 4141 2.36 126 
9/29/2014 4607 1.52 466 
9/29/2014 4943 1.79 336 


